
Midgley 28/2/2015

(1st 39.33;  2nd 41.07;  3rd 42.16)

pos time fell pts GP pts
7 Paul Brannigan M50 44 8 92.8 105.3
8 Chris Goddard M 44 11 92.7 92.7

10 Ivan Gee M45 44 51 91.4 98.6
11 John Allan M 44 59 91.1 91.1
16 Dave Garner M45 45 44 89.6 97.6
18 Ben Crowther M40 46 4 89.0 92.4
27 Matt Flannagan V40 47 3 87.1 92.2
47 Dave Collins M55 50 3 81.9 102.8
58 Robert Tyson M 51 6 80.2 80.2
60 Michael Harper M45 51 34 79.5 86.6
64 Pauline May F 52 2 78.8 87.1
66 Andy Forbes M40 52 44 77.7 83.0
69 Tom Baker M 53 17 76.9 76.9
71 Mel Blackhurst F45 53 20 76.8 99.6
74 Ben Homes M 53 35 76.5 76.5
80 Stuart Worstenholme M40 54 19 75.4 80.6
82 Martin Roberts M55 54 24 75.3 92.3

101 Paul Cotton M50 57 22 71.4 81.9
109 Guy Whitmore M45 57 43 71.0 78.1
116 David Leslie M60 58 37 69.9 92.2
118 Paul Cruthers M50 58 40 69.8 81.0
120 Jane Leonard F55 58 49 69.7 101.0
130 Kirsty Patten F 59 35 68.8 76.1
135 Fiona Armer F45 1 0 29 67.8 87.8
145 Chris Preston F50 1 2 16 65.8 86.4
150 Catherine Elvin F 1 2 41 65.4 72.3
163 Ben Beckwith M 1 6 43 61.4 61.4
171 Richard Blakeley M70 1 8 34 59.8 89.0
172 Dave Wilson M55 1 8 38 59.7 75.0
176 Louise Abdy F50 1 10 22 58.2 80.8
177 Peter Ehrhardt M65 1 10 27 58.2 81.9
188 Reg Czudek M60 1 20 11 51.1 66.6

in GP points order

7 Paul Brannigan M50 44 8 92.8 105.3
47 Dave Collins M55 50 3 81.9 102.8

120 Jane Leonard F55 58 49 69.7 101.0
71 Mel Blackhurst F45 53 20 76.8 99.6
10 Ivan Gee M45 44 51 91.4 98.6
16 Dave Garner M45 45 44 89.6 97.6

8 Chris Goddard M 44 11 92.7 92.7
18 Ben Crowther M40 46 4 89.0 92.4
82 Martin Roberts M55 54 24 75.3 92.3

116 David Leslie M60 58 37 69.9 92.2
27 Matt Flannagan V40 47 3 87.1 92.2
11 John Allan M 44 59 91.1 91.1

171 Richard Blakeley M70 1 8 34 59.8 89.0
135 Fiona Armer F45 1 0 29 67.8 87.8

64 Pauline May F 52 2 78.8 87.1
60 Michael Harper M45 51 34 79.5 86.6

145 Chris Preston F50 1 2 16 65.8 86.4
66 Andy Forbes M40 52 44 77.7 83.0

177 Peter Ehrhardt M65 1 10 27 58.2 81.9
101 Paul Cotton M50 57 22 71.4 81.9
118 Paul Cruthers M50 58 40 69.8 81.0
176 Louise Abdy F50 1 10 22 58.2 80.8

80 Stuart Worstenholme M40 54 19 75.4 80.6
58 Robert Tyson M 51 6 80.2 80.2

109 Guy Whitmore M45 57 43 71.0 78.1
69 Tom Baker M 53 17 76.9 76.9
74 Ben Homes M 53 35 76.5 76.5

130 Kirsty Patten F 59 35 68.8 76.1
172 Dave Wilson M55 1 8 38 59.7 75.0
150 Catherine Elvin F 1 2 41 65.4 72.3
188 Reg Czudek M60 1 20 11 51.1 66.6
163 Ben Beckwith M 1 6 43 61.4 61.4


